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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Place

1

2

3-5

6

7

8

9

Name

Jacob Sapp

Bennett Ko

Caspian Slosser

Persephone Slosser

Sergei Grubnyak

Joseph Grubnyak

Lexie Martin

Finnick Devoy

Grant Wagoner

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W4

W8

W6

L1

W7

L3

L5

L2

U---

Rd 2

W3

W5

L1

D6

L2

D4

W8

L7

U---

Rd 3

W2

L1

W7

D8

L6

W5

L3

D4

U---

Rd 4

W6

W3

L2

W7

W8

L1

L4

L5

U---

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 0.5

 0.0

T-Op. cumul.

21

22

24.5

17.5

15.5

24.5

15.5

19.5

0


